Dyed Diesel Licensed Users

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF
‘i!-I_IC:EEPJESIPJCE
NAME
BICKLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT #203
CAPE FLATTERY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHELAN COUNTY PUD NO 1
CITY OF AUBURN
CITY OF BELLEVUE
CITY OF BREWSTER
CITY OF CHEWELAH
CITY OF COLLEGE PLACE
CITY OF ENUMCLAW
CITY OF EPHRATA
CITY OF EVERETT MOTOR VEHICLE DIV
CITY OF LEAVENWORTH
CITY OF MONROE
CITY OF SHELTON
CITY OF SPOKANE ADV WASTEWATER TRT PLT
CITY OF SPOKANE SEWER MAINTENANCE
CITY OF VANCOUVER
CITY OF WENATCHEE
CITY OF YAKIMA
CLALLAM COUNTY
CLALLAM COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DIST #1
CLARK COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT 13
CORRECTIONAL INDUSTRIES TRANSPORTA
CURLEW SCHOOL DISTRICT #050
DEER PARK SCHOOL DISTRICT
DEPARTMENT OF ENTERPRISE SERVICES
DEPARTMENT OF FISH/WILDLIFE
DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES EQUIPMENT SERV ADMIN
EAST VALLEY SCHOOL DIST # 90
EASTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DEPT
FINLEY SCHOOL DIST 53
GREEN MOUNTAIN SCHOOL DISTRICT
HIGHLINE WATER DISTRICT
INCHELIUM SCHOOL DIST # 70
KELLER SCHOOL DIST 3
KFI KETTLE FALLS / INCHELIUM TRANSPORTATION CO-OP
KING COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
LAMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT 264
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ZIP CODE
99322-9501
98381
98807-1231
98002
98004
98812
99109
99324
98022
98823
98201-4516
98826
98272
98584
99205
99202
98668-1995
98807
98902
98362
98331-9039
98675-0040
98502
99118
99006
98504-1008
98501
98504
98901
98925
98926
99337
98674
98032
99138
99140
99141-0000
98104-0000
98366
99017



Dyed Diesel Licensed Users

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF
‘i!-I_IC:EEPJESIPJCE
NAME
LOON LAKE SCHOOL DIST 183
LOPEZ ISLAND SCHOOL DIST #144
MARY WALKER SCHOOL DISTRICT #207
MASON COUNTY PUBLIC UTILITY DIST #3
MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE AND RESCUE
MT PLEASANT SCHOOL DIST 29-93
MUKILTEO WATER DISTRICT
NORTH COUNTRY EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES
NORTHPORT SCHOOL DISTRICT
PIERCE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPT
POULSBO FIRE DEPARTMENT
QUILCENE SCHOOL DISTRICT
QUILLAYUTE VALLEY SCHOOL DIST #402
SAN JUAN COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
SKYKOMISH SCHOOL DIST 404
SNOQUALIMIE PASS UTILITY DISTRICT
STEPTOE SCHOOL DISTRICT 304
TOWN OF YACOLT
VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 070
WAHLUKE SCHOOL DISTRICT
WASHINGTON STATE DEPT ECOLOGY
WASHINGTON STATE PATROL FLEET ATTN SYLVIIA
WASHOUGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 112-6
WELLPINIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #49
WSDA
YAKIMA CNTY PUBLIC SERVICES SOLID WASTE DIVISION
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99181
98261
99173
98584
98092
98671
98275
98675
99157
98409-7322
98370-8573
98376
98331
98250-9358
98288-0325
98068
99174
98675-5410
99181-9749
99349
98504-7622
98504
98671-9176
99040
98501
98953-9235



